
R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  95 SCT:  35
Katie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rappa 10.0022 16099 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  98 SCT:  33
Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cierpiszewski 00.0017 20100 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  98 SCT:  35
Maverick 18.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.216 24103 100 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  92 SCT:  40
Jose 32.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 02.7928 08073 100 0
Fatty Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNulty 10.0025 08067 0 0
Laurel 42.82 2 0 1 7NQ 0 0Stipick 02.1526 08071 0 0
L'll Livi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0027 08072 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  92 SCT:  37
Kitty Carlisle 50.75 13 1 0 18NQ 0 0Henry 01.8124 12078 82 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  98 SCT:  33
Sequel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kubichko 00.0010 20085 0 0
Maewyn 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rose 00.0012 20087 0 0
Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.0014 20090 0 0
Nike 16.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rainer 05.9711 20086 100 0
Melody 22.89 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Megna 04.288 20083 95 0
Bliss 24.51 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Closson 04.0015 20092 95 0
Quincy 15.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vargas 06.367 20037 0 0
Wynne 52.70 19 4 0 39NQ 1 0Goldman 01.869 20084 0 0
Redd 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowe 10.0013 20088 0 0
Kiva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wendelgass 10.0016 20093 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  98 SCT:  35
Captain 34.85 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Brayton 02.813 24096 95 0
George 31.03 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Ashcom 03.161 24051 0 0
Conagher 36.61 1 2 3 26NQ 2 0Senneff 02.682 24095 0 0
Gryphon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ashcom 10.004 24097 0 0
Vader 24.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gruver 03.945 24098 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  123 SCT:  44
Cha Cha 49.08 5 1 01 15Q 0 0Bounds 02.5137 08070 85 0
Gucci 42.84 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Gilmer 02.8738 08013 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Bella Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0035 12016 0 0
Eva 29.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Callahan 04.1134 12015 100 0
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Sassy 26.53 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McNelis 04.6436 12018 0 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  39

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.0023 16025 0 0
Breeze 35.27 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Karp 03.5724 16020 0 0
Amber 41.56 2 1 1 14NQ 0 0Summersgill 03.0325 16021 0 0
Spice 35.04 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Numata 03.6026 16024 0 0
KT 56.67 17 3 3 64NQ 2 0Sutton 02.2227 16026 0 0
Ela 29.00 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Buchma 04.3428 16332 0 0
Casey 27.58 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Roberts 04.5729 16561 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  129 SCT:  37
Stellaluna 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0MacGiffert 00.0010 20031 0 0
Cain 21.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Budzynski 06.0421 20389 100 0
Ellie Mae 25.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Klee 05.0811 20032 100 0
Tonic 38.96 1 0 03 2Q 0 0Ezzo 03.3112 20034 98 0
Mojito 51.36 14 4 0 48NQ 1 0Minnella 02.5113 20035 0 0
Taz 39.83 2 1 1 14NQ 1 0Wendelgass 03.2414 20036 0 0
Hops 50.95 13 3 3 56NQ 1 0Mellon 02.5315 20038 0 0
Flip 31.77 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Scripko 04.0616 20040 0 0
Fiasco 29.43 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Thompson 04.388 20043 0 0
Russ 25.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Simon 05.0719 20044 0 0
Stella 36.03 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Germann 03.5820 20046 0 0
Sean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.009 20029 0 0
Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodman 00.0017 20041 0 0
Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Manis 00.0018 20042 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  129 SCT:  39
Abracadabra 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Tinkle 00.002 24049 0 0
PJ 52.99 13 5 2 61NQ 2 0Budzynski 02.436 24048 0 0
Rusty 32.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 04.003 24050 0 0
Two Socks 51.30 12 2 0 34NQ 0 0Wendelgass 02.514 24052 0 0
Cushla 44.20 5 3 1 30NQ 1 0Brown 02.927 24094 0 0
Atia 32.20 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0Enna 04.015 24590 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  129 SCT:  37
Beamer 21.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 06.051 26053 100 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  126 SCT:  39
Ta-Da! 27.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 04.58309 12558 100 0
Chewie 38.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Conforti 03.27307 12553 100 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00308 12555 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  37
Ellie 40.87 3 2 1 24NQ 0 0Jenkins 03.21232 16027 0 0
Brigitta 39.24 2 2 1 21NQ 0 0Grudis 03.34233 16560 0 0
Spy 29.25 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Francis 04.48230 16563 0 0
Surf 29.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 04.46231 16564 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  36
Jane 22.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Artymyshyn 05.97152 20464 100 0
Blitz 23.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Aldrich 05.63150 20398 100 0
Memo 22.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mainardi 05.93151 20431 0 0
Suede 45.71 9 4 1 52NQ 2 0Christman 02.95153 20568 0 0
Baco 33.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kerensky 04.05154 20569 0 0
SirPrize 28.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jussila 04.81155 20571 0 0
Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berkoff 10.00156 20573 0 0
Blink 35.02 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Scripko 03.85157 20574 0 0
Summer 37.46 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Benfield 03.60158 20575 0 0
Leah 32.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 04.14159 20576 0 0
Skipper 38.92 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.47160 20580 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  38
Hedda 29.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Greenholt 04.6461 24585 100 0
Crockett 35.66 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.7955 24500 0 0
Tess 23.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fisher 05.6756 24504 0 0
Dash 22.33 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Scripko 06.0557 24582 0 0
Indie 59.42 21 1 0 68NQ 0 0Bacon 02.2754 24594 0 0
Caico 39.65 1 2 0 13NQ 1 0Lichtenstein 03.4060 24597 0 0
Bond 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henrich 00.0058 24586 0 0
Memphis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sanders 00.0059 24589 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  135 SCT:  36
Leverage 24.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 05.479 26537 100 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  126 SCT:  41
Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Samuels 00.00337 08210 0 0
Carly 23.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.43349 08224 100 17
Chase 24.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.12320 08187 100 16
Fame 24.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.07326 08195 100 16
Bunny 27.55 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.57335 08207 100 13
Cinder 27.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.56324 08192 100 13
Beanie 29.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Skwarka 04.30343 08217 100 11
Daniel 30.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wnek 04.17321 08189 100 10
Crush 31.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.03331 08201 100 9
GiGi 32.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 03.86340 08214 100 8
Taylor 33.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.77333 08204 100 7
Audrey 34.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.67345 08220 100 6
Boogie 35.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNulty 03.57347 08222 100 5
Libby 36.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.45348 08223 100 4
Maisie 38.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.31338 08211 100 2
Rock Star 41.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.05344 08218 100 0
Colby 41.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gabriella 03.01327 08196 100 0
Chelsea 39.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scheiner 03.17322 08190 0 0
Justice 36.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNulty 03.44323 08191 0 0
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Jasmine 45.54 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Bounds 02.77325 08194 88 0
Gracie 34.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Holman 03.62329 08198 0 0
Mischief 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scott 10.00330 08200 0 0
Callie 33.37 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Olenginski 03.78334 08206 0 0
Scout 29.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Christman 04.22336 08208 0 0
George 41.22 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Holman 03.06339 08213 0 0
Ayre 29.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Machuca 04.31342 08216 0 0
Hattie 34.40 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Shaw 03.66346 08221 0 0
Bounder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.00328 08197 0 0
Dandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.00332 08202 0 0
Sparkle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Samuels 00.00341 08215 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  126 SCT:  39
Pip 22.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.55284 12268 100 16
Ritz 22.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Conn 05.50285 12269 100 16
Spring 24.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 05.14260 12238 100 14
Knight 24.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potts 05.12271 12253 100 14
Ghost 24.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conatser 05.08282 12266 100 14
Bowen 25.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.92265 12243 100 13
Trixie 25.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rivas 04.91258 12236 100 13
Ema 25.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 04.88254 12231 100 13
Tweek 26.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.75275 12257 100 12
Dash 26.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.73256 12233 100 12
Soozie 26.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.73261 12239 100 12
Viva 26.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.69296 12280 100 12
Stella 26.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.67266 12244 100 12
Gidget 27.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.63276 12258 100 11
Angi 27.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.61298 12282 100 11
Peak 27.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.61251 12228 100 11
Summer 28.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.47281 12265 100 10
Rowan 28.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.38269 12248 100 10
Celia 28.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Francis 04.38249 12225 100 10
Pixie 28.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.37270 12249 100 10
Cowboy 28.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Crozier 04.35290 12274 100 10
Boudah 29.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.34255 12232 100 9
Morgan 29.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.24291 12275 100 9
Judy Judy 29.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.20293 12277 100 9
Dylan 29.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.20252 12229 100 9
Smidgen 30.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 04.16287 12271 100 8
Surf 31.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 04.04277 12259 100 7
Pansy 31.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.03304 12289 100 7
Marlee 31.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.03295 12279 100 7
Winner 31.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.01297 12281 100 7
Charm 32.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.84283 12267 100 6
Crysta 33.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.78286 12270 100 5
Quincy 33.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaRoza 03.77279 12263 100 5
Riley 34.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Callahan 03.69305 12290 100 4
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Bogie 35.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ranieri 03.58288 12272 100 3
Zen 37.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.36302 12286 100 1
Chili 38.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.31280 12264 100 0
Kona 39.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Clark 03.23294 12278 100 0
Juno 45.43 6 0 1 23NQ 0 0Doret 02.77250 12226 0 0
Haley 35.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barnes 03.51253 12230 0 0
Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spahr 10.00257 12235 0 0
Chesney 42.76 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Doyon 02.95262 12240 0 0
Tag 25.43 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Prekop 04.95263 12241 0 0
Earl 28.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0LaRoza 04.48264 12242 0 0
Angie 41.94 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Doret 03.00267 12245 94 0
Zippy 41.83 2 3 1 26NQ 1 0Follansbee 03.01268 12247 0 0
Hercules 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0LaGrassa 10.00306 12251 0 0
Layla 31.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.95272 12254 0 0
Minnie 49.09 10 2 0 40NQ 0 0Rupprecht 02.57273 12255 0 0
Jammy 37.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Drastal 03.40274 12256 0 0
Cheer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.00278 12261 0 0
Ticket 29.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.33289 12273 0 0
Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barkan 10.00292 12276 0 0
Tess 30.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dereka 04.19299 12283 0 0
Hudson 24.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaRoza 05.11300 12284 0 0
Salsa 42.14 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Esherick 02.99301 12285 91 0
Audra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stevenson 00.00259 12237 0 0
Rico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cush 00.00303 12287 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  37
Nika 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ornberg 00.00214 16346 0 0
Mearle 21.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simon 06.14178 16294 100 15
Bolt 21.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCarthy 06.08197 16321 100 15
Kiba 21.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0DeMascio 06.06182 16299 100 15
Pipit 22.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Maylott 05.88219 16352 100 14
Spring 22.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burbank 05.85179 16295 100 14
Vu 23.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 05.62180 16296 100 13
Jeter 23.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Logan 05.62188 16310 100 13
Elvis 23.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.47218 16351 100 13
Fab 24.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.37229 16303 100 12
Rip 24.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sharp 05.26221 16354 100 12
Niki 25.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Samchuck 05.23177 16292 100 11
Kalani 25.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bocock 05.17222 16356 100 11
Cash 25.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.05183 16300 100 11
Hunter 26.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.95217 16350 100 10
Chloe 26.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.94227 16363 100 10
Winston 26.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cashwiler 04.86189 16311 100 10
Khaos 26.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.86200 16326 100 10
Linus 27.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.83193 16316 100 9
Storm 27.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 04.79195 16318 100 9
Samba 28.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.65226 16362 100 8
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Kaylee 28.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grudis 04.62202 16328 100 8
Kiwi 28.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGowan 04.60190 16312 100 8
Mitzi 28.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.53185 16304 100 8
Dottie 32.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.04198 16323 100 4
Lucca 22.33 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Evans 05.87181 16298 0 0
Aislinn 24.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McConnell 05.33184 16301 0 0
Beau 35.70 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Berry 03.67186 16308 0 0
Gunner 24.68 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Sullivan 05.31187 16309 0 0
Kaley 28.87 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Budzynski 04.54191 16313 0 0
Quip 24.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 05.38192 16315 0 0
Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tana 10.00194 16317 0 0
Peyton 26.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 04.97196 16320 0 0
Remus 23.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stevenson 05.56199 16325 0 0
Bea 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.00201 16327 0 0
Rum 32.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schroeder 03.99203 16329 0 0
Xena 31.36 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Cimprich 04.18204 16330 0 0
Oscar 32.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shriver 03.99206 16334 0 0
Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00207 16335 0 0
Woofles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spahr 10.00209 16339 0 0
Selah 42.64 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Smith 03.07211 16343 0 0
Brutus 25.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCay 05.23212 16344 0 0
Genie 45.03 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Cottler 02.91213 16345 0 0
Liesel 25.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Grudis 05.22215 16348 0 0
Milo 48.56 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Pessoa 02.70216 16349 0 0
Prada 26.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Logan 05.01220 16353 0 0
Coach 40.22 3 2 2 29NQ 0 0Doyon 03.26223 16357 0 0
Birdi 26.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McGowan 05.01224 16358 0 0
Mackenzie 39.95 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Ezzo 03.28225 16359 0 0
Dig-It! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frankie Joiris 00.00205 16333 0 0
Inas 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Witte 00.00208 16337 0 0
Kayla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harrington 00.00210 16342 0 0
Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rabuck 00.00228 16365 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  36
Ammo 20.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kubichko 06.49105 20414 100 15
Wow! 21.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ott 06.2983 20387 100 14
Patch 21.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.22144 20465 100 14
Spree 21.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rainer 06.21107 20416 100 14
Harley 21.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Beauchemin 06.16118 20432 100 14
Secret 22.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 06.12134 20451 100 13
Tirade 22.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 06.11110 20420 100 13
Screech 22.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 06.11122 20437 100 13
Fiona 22.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bowen 06.09138 20457 100 13
Ty 22.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 06.0574 20377 100 13
Quest 22.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 06.03126 20441 100 13
Blazer 22.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 06.00125 20440 100 13
Sha La La 22.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 05.98112 20422 100 13
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Seacrett 22.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.94121 20436 100 13
Jada 22.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.92149 20473 100 13
Savannah 22.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.9185 20390 100 13
Audrey 22.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 05.91130 20447 100 13
Ruby 22.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.87131 20448 100 13
Trig 23.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeMascio 05.7592 20399 100 12
Tipsy 23.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 05.6679 20383 100 12
Blaze 24.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.5188 20394 100 11
Dyllie 24.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 05.4990 20396 100 11
Darcy 24.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.4798 20406 100 11
Brash 24.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.4287 20393 100 11
Pan 25.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Imhof 05.33132 20449 100 10
Tally 25.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 05.2391 20397 100 10
Reba 25.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 05.23137 20456 100 10
Remi 26.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.12100 20408 100 9
Jackson 26.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.07146 20470 100 9
Jasper 26.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGavin 05.05123 20438 100 9
Anna 27.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 04.96109 20418 100 8
Bang 27.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kavanagh 04.9569 20372 100 8
Taylor 27.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.91114 20424 100 8
Brolin 27.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 04.87145 20466 100 8
Jake 27.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hass 04.8482 20386 100 8
Bristol 28.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 04.76115 20426 100 7
Greta 28.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nicholson 04.7099 20407 100 7
Nemesis 28.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.6862 20425 100 7
Prada 28.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flagg 04.67108 20417 100 7
Minnie 29.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 04.61129 20445 100 6
Roxie 29.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.5176 20379 100 6
Mandy 30.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 04.5086 20391 100 6
Chigger 30.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farrance 04.4367 20370 100 5
Miss Mae 31.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Benfield 04.3473 20376 100 4
Yeats 31.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.22128 20444 100 4
Allie 33.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.07120 20434 100 2
Bee Bee 34.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodman 03.89102 20410 100 1
Scotch 22.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 06.0663 20366 0 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0064 20367 0 0
Raela 28.51 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Byron 04.7466 20369 0 0
Maggie 32.24 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Shaw 04.1968 20371 0 0
Zuzu 27.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schilling 04.9670 20373 0 0
Jenny Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ricketts 10.0075 20378 0 0
Chanterelle 49.39 13 2 0 49NQ 0 0Anichini 02.7377 20381 0 0
Fusion 22.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 05.9778 20382 0 0
Klymer 24.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Owen 05.5681 20385 0 0
Charlee 27.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kraeuter 04.8884 20388 0 0
Jackie D 26.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pessoa 05.0394 20402 0 0
Splash 24.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 05.4995 20403 0 0
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Juneau 37.20 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Rhoads 03.6396 20404 0 0
Hattie 26.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Vitro 05.09104 20412 0 0
Liffey 31.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 04.29106 20415 0 0
Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gichner 10.00111 20421 0 0
Toby 41.52 5 2 1 30NQ 1 0Connelly 03.25116 20428 0 0
Lambchop 20.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Baureis 06.45124 20439 0 0
Got'cha 22.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ott 05.97127 20443 0 0
Rhubarb 35.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rines 03.83133 20450 0 0
Leda 27.91 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Baggermon 04.84135 20453 0 0
Rowdy 38.26 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Hass 03.53136 20454 0 0
Skyy 22.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 05.96140 20459 0 0
Emma 30.82 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Miller 04.38141 20460 0 0
Samie 24.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dauer 05.61143 20462 0 0
Whisky 23.11 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Farrance 05.84148 20472 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0065 20368 0 0
Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0071 20374 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wieder 00.0072 20375 0 0
Saphira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desmarais 00.0080 20384 0 0
Kharma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dunseith 00.0089 20395 0 0
Solo 6 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Katzwinkel 00.0093 20400 0 0
Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0097 20405 0 0
Bensen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keeshen 00.00101 20409 0 0
Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.00103 20411 0 0
Wicca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.00113 20423 0 0
Po 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desmarais 00.00117 20430 0 0
Lane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zislin 00.00119 20433 0 0
Sparks 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.00139 20458 0 0
Ripley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desmarais 00.00142 20461 0 0
Kiley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jackson 00.00147 20471 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  38
Strafe 22.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 06.0850 24529 100 15
Mr. T 22.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.0346 24524 100 15
Shambhu 24.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.6211 24475 100 13
Ganesha 24.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.6034 24510 100 13
Dazzle 24.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 05.5827 24498 100 13
Fire! 24.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Byron 05.4548 24527 100 13
Moana 25.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Branco 05.2941 24519 100 12
Baron 25.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 05.2440 24517 100 12
Mystic 26.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Reinhardt 05.0125 24495 100 11
Kasha 27.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.8919 24486 100 10
Tembi 29.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.6416 24482 100 8
B-Buster 32.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.2033 24508 100 5
Rocky 34.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.8938 24515 100 3
Iko 37.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.6415 24481 100 0
Trace 44.96 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Pisch 03.0010 24474 0 0
Sebeka 41.56 3 3 0 24NQ 0 0Smith 03.2512 24476 0 0
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Karma 30.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bacon 04.4013 24477 0 0
Duke 28.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.7914 24480 0 0
Spy 24.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 05.5717 24484 0 0
Piper 25.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McAvoy 05.2518 24485 0 0
TJ 43.78 5 0 1 20NQ 0 0Mulcahey 03.0820 24487 0 0
Jester 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McKinney 10.0021 24491 0 0
Madison 33.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sausker 04.0623 24493 0 0
Marco 32.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zumba 04.2024 24494 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.0026 24496 0 0
Rowan 32.17 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 04.2028 24499 0 0
Raven 25.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gastley 05.3829 24502 0 0
Anya 34.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Eicher 03.8730 24503 0 0
Gusto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jenkins 10.0031 24505 0 0
Hunter 34.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Chirichella 03.9132 24506 0 0
Dare 38.33 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Knecht 03.5235 24511 0 0
Cruella 34.05 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Koster 03.9636 24513 0 0
Nell 39.32 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Sutphin 03.4337 24514 0 0
Baron 27.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 04.9639 24516 0 0
Peach 41.89 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Turner 03.2242 24520 0 0
Kayce 33.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fabian 04.0843 24521 0 0
Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.0044 24522 0 0
Jinn 28.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bailey 04.7245 24523 0 0
Nala 24.88 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Armstrong 05.4347 24526 0 0
Kairos 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borga 10.0049 24528 0 0
Dynamo 27.88 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Mount 04.8452 24583 0 0
Spock 42.33 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Rupp-Hackett 03.1953 24593 0 0
Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Magness 00.0022 24492 0 0
Derek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sanders 00.0051 24530 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  135 SCT:  36
Ziggy 23.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.676 26536 100 12
Selene 23.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 05.751 26531 0 0
Robber 29.75 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 14.542 26532 0 0
Serena. 28.84 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Desvigne 04.683 26533 0 0
Stitch 23.75 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Wurst 05.684 26534 0 0
Karli Renay 26.37 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Dreese 05.127 26538 0 0
Vivian! 20.69 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Desvigne 06.528 26599 0 0
True 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Donnell 00.005 26535 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  98 SCT:  38
Belle 43.81 5 2 01 15Q 0 0Smith 02.2423 16058 85 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  98 SCT:  40
Holden 42.71 2 1 0 7NQ 2 0Erlichman 02.2919 20064 0 0
Hudzon 57.04 17 2 1 32NQ 0 0Fineburg 01.7220 20065 0 0
Charlie 55.05 15 3 2 40NQ 2 0Buzhaker 01.7821 20066 0 0
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Flame 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.0018 20060 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  129 SCT:  42
Chardonnay 56.00 14 1 0 33NQ 1 0Burns 02.3031 16006 0 0
Clover 49.28 7 1 0 19NQ 0 0Smith 02.6233 16007 81 0
Rowdy 31.71 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Gregor 04.0732 16008 0 0
Abbie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paull 00.0030 16003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  129 SCT:  44
Calypso 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kwiatkowski 00.0022 20010 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  126 SCT:  44
Nick 34.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ellis 03.61365 08131 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  41
Diesel 38.09 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Thompson 03.54246 16542 0 0
Charge 53.35 12 3 2 61NQ 3 0Stipick 02.53247 16543 0 0
Jesse 48.62 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Mellon 02.78248 16544 79 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  43
BeeGee 41.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pisch 03.22176 20546 100 0
Shaila 43.85 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Ashcom 03.08175 20176 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  126 SCT:  46
Scooter 37.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rivas 03.36367 04107 100 8
Finnigan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lessie 00.00366 04105 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  126 SCT:  44
Twix 23.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 05.47351 08109 100 20
Brianna 27.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berry 04.65364 08132 100 16
Dominic 30.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wnek 04.16360 08123 100 13
Matty 31.15 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Paull 04.04353 08113 100 12
Amber 33.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.71356 08118 100 10
Teagan 34.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bunin 03.65358 08121 100 9
Reo 35.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jackson 03.54352 08110 100 8
Jake 37.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.37357 08120 100 6
Gracie 46.33 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Ellis 02.72354 08115 0 0
Autumn 38.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Clark 03.31355 08116 0 0
Mariah 29.09 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ovnicek 04.33359 08122 0 0
Mikko 44.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bounds 02.85362 08127 0 0
Lucy 36.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 03.41363 08129 0 0
Albert 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.00350 08108 0 0
Tugger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bruno 00.00361 08126 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  131 SCT:  42
Moriah 26.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.97318 12146 100 15
Tango Bango 31.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 04.17319 12148 100 10
Cowboy Budd 31.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Skwarka 04.17311 12135 100 10
Maggie 36.85 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sausker 03.55313 12137 100 5
Scout 37.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pollard 03.52315 12140 100 4
Juno 51.60 9 2 1 42NQ 0 0Esherick 02.54310 12134 0 0
Chai 37.33 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Remer 03.51314 12139 0 0
Bella 43.79 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Coleman 02.99316 12142 97 0
Nikki 44.72 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Tana 02.93317 12145 94 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00312 12136 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  41
Makai 25.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.39241 16162 100 15
Pilot 25.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.33245 16167 100 15
Josie 33.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kimmel 04.08238 16157 100 7
Soleil 33.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sutton 04.04239 16158 100 7
Blue 36.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 03.65236 16151 100 4
Candy 39.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.41237 16156 100 1
Peca 40.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gallagher 03.30242 16163 100 0
Azalee 38.10 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Anichini 03.54240 16159 0 0
Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Benfield 10.00243 16164 0 0
Pika 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baureis 00.00235 16149 0 0
Marshall 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thompson 00.00234 16154 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00244 16166 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  43
Jazzi 27.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 04.85161 20488 100 15
Muggs 34.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.87173 20186 100 8
Savana 48.44 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Odgers 02.79162 20168 85 0
Mickey 27.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.91163 20170 0 0
Zante 51.53 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Petri 02.62164 20171 0 0
Oliver 26.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dauer 05.02166 20174 0 0
Sally 52.00 9 2 2 47NQ 3 0Buzhaker 02.60168 20179 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Petri 10.00171 20183 0 0
Luxx 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bailey 00.00165 20173 0 0
Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00167 20177 0 0
Wyeth 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wieder 00.00169 20181 0 0
Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Senneff 00.00170 20182 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wittke 00.00172 20185 0 0
Teeka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.00174 20548 0 0
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